
 

City of Detroit, Water and Sewerage Department 
Board of Water Commissioners (BOWC) 

FY 2023-2024 
 Schedule of Committee and Board Meetings 

DWSD.LEGISTAR.COM DETROITMI.GOV/DWSD 

 DATE TIME PURPOSE 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Monday, July 10, 2023 
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 
Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

All meetings will be held at the date and time noted unless otherwise specified. 



City of Detroit, Water and Sewerage Department 
Board of Water Commissioners (BOWC) 

FY 2023-2024 
 Schedule of Committee and Board Meetings 

DWSD.LEGISTAR.COM DETROITMI.GOV/DWSD 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

All meetings will be held at the date and time noted unless otherwise specified. 


